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                   COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL

 

Company

           SMALL POWER RATE Rate

 Code

APPLICABILITY:

Applicable to small commercial, industrial and non-residential consumers subject to the 40,41, 61

established rules of the Association. RATE

AVAILABILITY:

Available throughout the service area of the Association.

TYPE OF SERVICE:

BASE CHARGES, per month

Facilities Charge Single Phase Services $45.50

Facilities Charge Three Phase Services $67.00

ENERGY CHARGES, per kWh

kWh Rate 0.0950$     

MINIMUM CHARGE:

The minimum per meter per month for single phase services shall be the base charges of $45.50

The minimum per meter per month for three phase services shall be the base charges of $67.00

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of

the bill.  If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and

one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the

service will be discontinued after due notice.

12/01/15

SIGNATURE OF GENERAL MANAGER ISSUE DATE

01/01/16

SIGNATURE OF PRESIDENT EFFECTIVE DATE

Single or three-phase, 60 Hertz, at voltages acceptable to the Association.  Service under 

this schedule is limited to consumers whose load requirements do not exceed fifty (50) kVa  

of transformer capacity.


